



## RUM & RAISIN FUDGE 1 X 4.5KG

SKU: LF10

Categories: [Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours](#), [Fudge](#)

Pack size: 1 x 4.5kg |

Fudge with rum and raisins throughout.

## ALLERGY INFORMATION

### Allergen statement

May Contain: Peanuts and Nuts

### Contains:

Celery/celeriac	No
Lupin	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Soybeans	No
Milk	Yes
Mustard	No
Peanuts	May Contain
Sesame seeds	No
Crustacea	No
Molluscs	No
Tree nuts	May Contain
Gluten	No
Palm oil (RSPO)	No
Sulphur Dioxide	No

## DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	No

Lactose intolerant	No
Coeliacs	Yes
Halal approved	No
Kosher approved	No

## NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ	1802
Calories	428
Fat (g)	13.7
Sat. fat (g)	8.6
Carbohydrate (g)	74.9
Sugar (g)	69.7
Protein (g)	1.2
Salt (g)	0.31

## INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Raisins (5%), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose), Rum, Flavouring. Contains Alcohol.